
SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Enrollment 
No. 

VR202040016 

VR202040019 

VR202040015 03/09/2020 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1| 

VR202040024 

office of the Principal 

VR202040017 13/09/2020 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur- 721149, W.B. 

VR202040018 08/09/2020 

Session 2020-21 (1st Year) 

Date of Enrollment 

13/09/2020 

VR202040020 03/09/2020 
VR202040023 02/09/2020 

13/09/2020 

VR202040025 25/09/2020 

VR202040026 13/09/2020 

26/09/2020 

VR202040027 19/09/2020 

VR202040028 06/09/2020 

VR202040029 16/09/2020 

VR202040030 17/09/2020 

COUNTERSIGN�D BY 

VR202040031 28/09/2020 

Inspechof Colleges 

VR202040032 06/09/2020 

VR202040034 03/09/2020 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

VR202040035 03/09/2020 

VR202040036 10/09/2020 

VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

VR202040038 03/09/2020 

VR202040039 02/09/2020 

\nspector 

MINAKSHEE MAJI 

DIPSIKHA JANA 

PRANAMIKA DEY 

RUMPA MANA 

Name 

NADIA PARVIN 

PAPIYA BHUNIA 

SANTANU MAJI 

JAYASHREE MAITY 

RAKHI DAS 

SOURAV MAITY 

GAR 1INTye 

KABITA BHUNIA 

SUTAPA KAILYA 

SUSMITA KHATUA 

KRISHNA GHARA 

BIJOY PAHAN 

PAYEL DAS 

SK ABDUL ALIM 

PRASENJIT DANDAPATHAK 

BISWAJIT BAR 

JAHANGIR MALLICK 

Wichapar-/21107} 

KARTIK MALLIK 

o5 

Session 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

officer-ln-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -U, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-in-charge Govt. General Degree College Kharagpur-t, Madpur Paschinm Medinipur-721149 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

VR202040040 

VR202040041 

VR202040044 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

VR202040042 06/09/2020 

office of the Principal 

VR202040043 03/09/2020 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149, W.B. 

22/09/2020 

23/09/2020 

VR202040045 04/09/2020 

VR202040046 10/09/2020 

25/09/2020 

VR202040047 10/09/2020 

VR202040048 02/09/2020 

VR202040051 07/09/2020 

VR202040052 10/09/2020 

VR202040053 09/10/2020 

VR202040054 11/10/2020 

VR202040055 09/10/2020 

VR202040056 09/10/2020 

VR202040057 09/10/2020 

VR202040059 04/09/2020 

VR202040060 04/09/2020 

COUNERSIGNED BY 

VR202040062 03/09/2020 

VR202040065 10/09/2020 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

VR202040066 10/09/2020 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

VR202040068 04/09/2020 

Inspeclor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

VR202040070 03/09/2020 

Inspecor 

PRIYATAMA SAMANTA 

orASAGAA UN! 

RAHUL BERA 

PRATIMA NAYEK 

PINKI MAITY 

TAINUR MALLICK 

SANTANU SINGHA 

PARBATI NAG 

KUNTAL DAS 

ANUP KAR 

ANJAN METYA 

RANJAN METYA 

PINTU DEY 

SAYED OHIDUL HOSSEN 

SK KUDDUS ALI 

KHITISH HAZRA 

SUPRIYA SING 

RIYA MANA 

NOIRITA ATTA 

SUJOY KUMAR GHARA 

SUMAN SEN 

SUMAN JANA 

SANKET DAS 

GOBINDA GHOSH 

Mdnapae21102} 

2020 
2021 
2020 

2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

officer-n-Charge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -M, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
Officer-in-charge 

Govt. General Degree College 
Kharagpur-l, Madpur 

Paschim Medinipur-721149 



45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

VR202040003 

VR202040001 03/09/2020 

VR202040004 

VR202040002 02/09/2020 

VR202040005 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-I1 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

VR202040006 06/09/2020 

18/09/2020 

VR202040007 02/09/2020 

02/09/2020 

VR202040009 28/09/2020 

14/12/2020 

VR202040010 13/09/2020 

VR202040011 27/09/2020 

VR202040013 14/09/2020 

VR202040014 22/09/2020 

VR202040071 03/09/2020 

VR202040072 11/10/2020 

VR202040073 02/09/2020 

VR202040074 06/09/2020 

VR202040075 02/09/2020 

VR202040076 22/09/2020 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

VR202040078 27/09/2020 

Inspeorof Colleges 

VR202040080 24/12/2020 

VR202040086 06/09/2020 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

VR202040087 06/09/2020 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-72 1102 

VR202040088 14/12/2020 

VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

ANITA JANA 

SHREYA BISWAS 

4SACA 

PUJA MAITY 

LAXMI BHUNIA 

SANTU DAS ADHIKARI 

SANJANA PARVIN 

FARIDA KHATUN 

JHUMA DUTTA 

MANISHA DUTTA 

PINKI SEN 

NABANITA SAREN 

SANGITA BERA 

SAMIR MANDI 

MOUMITA HEMRAM 

SARASWATI GHORAI 

ASHIS DE 

ANIKET GHORAI 

SWARNALI DAS 

SAMARESH JANA 

SIPRA SAMANTA 

SATWIK PAHAN 

NILKAMAL CHAKRABORTY 

ARPITA DE 

nspecto 

Mnapore-721102} 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

officer-ln-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE cOLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -1, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-incharge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-l1, Madpur 
Paschins Medinipur-721149 



68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

VR202040091 

VR202040092 

VR202040093 

VR202040094 

VRZ02040095 

VR202040097 

VR202040098 

VR202040100 

VR202040101 

VR202040102 

VR202040103 

VR202040105 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11| 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149, W.B. 

13/09/2020 

10/09/2020 

06/09/2020 

VR202040119 

24/12/2020 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

03/09/2020 

03/09/2020 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

06/09/2020 

lnspccioI of Colleyes, 

11/10/2020 

VR202040108 08/09/2020 

Vidyasagar University 
Midnapore -721102 

08/09/2020 

VR202040109 02/09/2020 

10/09/2020 

VR202040110 24/12/2020 

13/09/2020 

VR202040111 26/09/2020 

06/09/2020 

VR202040113 02/09/2020 

VR202040114 02/09/2020 

VR202040115 06/09/2020 

VR202040116 02/09/2020 

VR202040117 06/09/2020 

VR202040118 11/09/2020 

Inspletorof Colleges 
VIDYAGAR UNIVERSITY 

06/09/2020 

SUMANA MONDAL 

OYASAGAR 

KOYEL DEY 

UN 

SUDIPTA NANDI 

RICKTA RANI GHOSH 

SUBHANKAR SHIT 

SUDIP GHORAI 

SUMAN DOLAI 

TANUSREE RANA 

PUJA SUR 

1nspector 

REKHA PAL 

SUMANA SI 

POULAMI PALMAL 

PAPIA SOREN 

SUMITA DHARA 

SOUMI KARAN 

RANAJIT SASMAL 

SAIKAT BANERJEE 

SAMPA BERA 

SOUMYAJIT MANDAL 

ROHIT SANTRA 

MAapoe- 72 1102 

MOUSUMI DE 

PRASUN MANNA 

PRIYA PATRA 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

officer-ln-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -I, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

officer-in-charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-, Madpr 
Paschim Medinipur-721 149 



91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

VR202040120 

VR202040121 

VR202040122 

VR202040124 

VR202040125 

VR202040127 

VR202040123 21/09/2020 

VR202040130 

VR202040131 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1| 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149, W.B. 

16/09/2020 

09/10/2020 

VR202040128 02/09/2020 

13/09/2020 

VR202040129 06/09/2020 

06/09/2020 

23/09/2020 

10/09/2020 

VR202040132 02/09/2020 

VR202040147 

VR202040133 19/09/2020 

CoNTERSIGNED BY 

11/09/2020 

VR202040136 06/09/2020 

04/09/2020 

VR202040137 02/09/2020 

ióyasagar Ungvetsity 

VR202040138 02/09/2020 

Mionapre T2i102 

VR202040139 02/09/2020 

VR202040140 06/09/2020 

VR202040141 06/09/2020 

VR202040142 02/09/2020 

VR202040145 02/09/2020 

VR202040146 06/09/2020 

Inspector of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

03/09/2020 

MADHUMITA DEY 

OASAGAR 

PUTUL KHATUN 

SABITRI DUTTA 

PALLABI DUTTA 

SANGITA KABI 

SOMA BOSE 

SANDIP KUMAR SEN 

ATANU SING 

APARNA SING 

NADIRA KHATUN 

MUSTAK KHAN 

ROJINA KHATUN 

PRIYANKA MANDAL 

MOUPRIYA PATRA 

SHIPRA PATRA 

ARPITA SING 

BISWAJIT PATRA 

BITHIKA MONDAL 

SUPRIYA MAITY 

PURABI PATRA 

SUTAPA DE 

SUBHAJIT PYNE 

ector 

LAXMI DAS 

Mapore2102} 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 

2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

Officer-In-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -}, PAsCHÊM MEDINIPUR Oicerncharge 

Govt. General begree College 
Kharagpur-l1, Madpur 

Paschin Mednipur-721149 



114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

VR202040153 

VR202040155 

VR202040148 02/09/2020 

VR202040157 

VR202040158 

VR202040159 

VR202040160 

VR202040161 

VR202040163 

VR202040166 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1| 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

23/12/2020 

10/09/2020 

10/09/2020 

06/09/2020 

03/09/2020 

VR202040 164 06/09/2020 

02/09/2020 

02/09/2020 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

02/09/2020 

VR202040167 03/09/2020 

VR202040168 22/12/2020 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

02/09/2020 

VR202040170 02/09/2020 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 
Midnapore-721102 

VR202040171 13/09/2020 

VR202040173 13/09/2020 

VR202040175 17/09/2020 

VR202040176 13/09/2020 

VR202040177 16/09/2020 

VR202040178 02/09/2020 

VR202040180 11/10/2020 

Inspeor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

VR202040181 06/09/2020 

10specto, 

RITUPARNA BAR 

"ASAGAR 

ANITA MANDAL 

PRIYASHA KAR 

ISHITA BHUNIA 

PUJA MAITY 

SUKDEB SINGH 

SUMITA DEBNATH 

SUSMITA PATRA 

AKASH PANDA 

RONI SIKDAR 

SOMA SHIKARI 

RUPA BERA 

ANKIT NATH 

MUSKAN KHATUN 

SOUMEN JANA 

SUSMITA DEY 

ASIMA SI 

SUPRIYA SANTRA 

SANTANU ATTA 

MANDIRA GHORAI 

SUCHITRA SAREN 

SANDIP SAU 

MLnapore-721102% 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 

2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 

2020 
2021 
2020 

2021 

2020 
2021 

officer-ln-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR AASSAAM MEDINIPUR 
Govt. Generat Degree College 

Kharagpur-1, Madur 
Paschint Medinipur-721149 



SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Enrollnment No. 
VR192040001 

VR192040002 

VR192040003 

VR192040006 

VR192040007 

Session 2020-21 (2nd Year)Admitted in 2019-20 

VR192040010 

VR192040016 

VR192040017 

VR192040019 

VR192040021 

VR192040022 

VR192040029 

VR192040030 

VR192040036 

VR192040042 

VR192040046 

VR192040047 

VR192040048 

VR192040051 

VR192040054 

VR192040065 

cOUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspprof Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-| 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University Midnapore.72 | 102 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

Name 

JULEKHA NASRIN 

PINKI BANERJEE 

RIYA JANA 

SUMITA BERA 

SANDIP BHUNIA 

SOUGATA DHARA 

SUMITA DUTTA 

MANJUSRI DUTTA 

SIBANII DOLAI 

NIRUPAMA MALI 

MASKURA KHATUN 

BIJOY MANDAL 

PRITAM PANDIT 

SUBHAJIT NAYEK 

JULI DAS 

SUBRATA BERA 

SAYANTAN JANA 

CHANDI CHARAN 
NAYEK 

PRANAB BANERJEE 

SANGITA DE 

SOUVIK PANDIT 

1n5petor 

|Mrapae-21102} 
OYASAGA 

Date of Enrollment 

22/07/2019 

29/06/2019 

27/06/2019 

20/07/2019 

29/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

01/07/2019 

23/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

04/07/2019 

12/06/2019 

01/08/2019 

15/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

13/06/2019 

27/06/2019 

30/07/2019 

26/07/2019 

26/06/2019 

Session 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

oficer-In-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -I, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-in-charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-il, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 



22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

VR192040066 

VRI92040068 

VR192040069 

VR192040071 

VR192040072 

VR192040074 

VR192040014 

VR192040076 

VR192040085 

VR192040086 

VR192040088 

VR192040089 

VR192040091 

VR192040096 

VR192040097 

VR192040103 

VR192040104 

VR192040108 

VR192040110 

VR192040111 

VR192040113 

VR192040115 

VR192040121 

VR192040123 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspedor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Micnapore-72 1 102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1! 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721 149, W.B. 

LABANI GHOSH 

SUPRIYA DE 

SUPRIYA PANDIT 

SAMPA KHANRA 

TAGARI MONDAL 

SOMA ROUT 

DIPANKAR PATRA 

SNEHA DE 

NANDITA MAITY 

PARAMITA BHUNIA 

SAMPRITI MANDAL 

SUMAN MANDAL 

PALLABI PATRA 

RINKU KUMAR RAI 

SANTANU PARAI 

TAMAL GHOSH 

PARAMITA PAL 

ANKITA SASMAL 

POULOMI BERA 

ANIMESH DANDAPAT 

SURJYA BHUNIA 

RAJU MANNA 

SILPA SINGH 

PAPU PALMAL 

nspector 

Mhapor 121102} 

SAGAR 

19/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

05/07/2019 

15/06/2019 

24/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

19/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

20/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

26/07/2019 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

officer-In-Charge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Offcer-in-charge Govt, General Degiee College 
Kharagpur-i, Madpur 

Paschim Medinipu- 72|149 



46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

VR192040124 

VR192040125 

VR192040128 

VR192040067 

VR192040130 

VR192040131 

VR192040133 

VR192040136 

VR192040138 

VR192040139 

VR192040141 

VR192040143 

VR192040144 

VR192040145 

VR192040147 

VR192040148 

VR192040149 

VR192040151 

VR192040152 

VR192040011 

VR192040154 

VR192040155 

VR192040156 

VR192040158 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspector of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1! 

Office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

SANGITA DAS 

SUDIPTA SING 

SUMANA DAS 

MADHUMITA RAJ 

SURAJ PAUL 

PAPIYA SAMANTA 

PRIYA SHIT 

PRIYANKA DAS 

UTPAL MAHATA 

SALINA NAZ 

CHINMOY GHORAI 

ARUP DOLAI 

SUSMITA ATTA 

PUJA KHANRA 

SAMPA SANTRA 

BIJOY GHORAI 

PINKI CHAKRABORTY 

PRIYA KAMILA 

BISWAJIT MAJI 

RANJANA PATRA 

PALLABI PALMAL 

ANITA HUI 

SK ABDUS SAKIR ALI 

MADHUMITA DEY 

Nnapoe-721102 

SAGAR 

11/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

30/06/2019 

30/06/2019 

30/07/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

20/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

26/07/2019 

08/07/2019 

15/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

19/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

19/06/2019 

16/06/2019 

02/07/2019 

09/07/2019 

11/06/2019 

02/07/2019 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

officer-ln-
harge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-in-charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

KharYgpur-i, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721 149 



70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

73 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

VR192040159 

VR192040161 

VR192040162 

VR192040163 

VR192040164 

VR192040165 

VR192040167 

VR192040173 

VR192040177 

VR192040181 

VR192040183 

VR192040184 

VR192040186 

VR192040187 

VR192040188 

VR192040193 

VR192040194 

VR192040197 

VR192040043 

VR192040201 

VR192040203 

VR192040045 

VR192040212 

VR192040218 

cOUNEARSIGNED BY 

Inspecorof Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

NIRUPAM DEY 

MOUMITA MURMU 

TAPAS ATTA 

TARUN ATTA 

BIDISHA SHEE 

RAJESH SING 

TANUSHREE DAS 

ASPIYA KHATUN 

SUBHAMAY SAMANTA 

TUFAN KUMAR LAYEK 

SAYANI DEB 

BARNALI DAS 

KEYA ATTA 

SUBHAJIT DUTTA 

RITA RANI SING 

DIBENDU BERA 

SURAJIT KOTAL 

ANAMIKA MAITY 

TITHI SIKDAR 

SURAJIT JANA 

SHILPA SAMANTA 

PAYEL DE 

MONIDEEPA GHARA 

JHUMA MANDAL 

10specto 

hapore-721102 

ASAGAR 

24/06/2019 

30/06/2019 

02/07/2019 

24/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

23/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

26/07/2019 

19/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

04/07/2019 

12/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

15/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

12/06/2019 

21/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

11/06/2019 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

2019 
2020 
2019 

2020 

officer-In-Ch�rge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -II, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
Officer-ln charge 

Govt. General Degree College 
Kharagpur-1, Madpur 

Paschim Medinipur-721149 



94 

95 

VR192040220 

VR182040070 

CoUNERSIGNED BY 

Inspelor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-l| 
office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

SK SOHEL MUSTAK 

RUPALI HANSDA 

Rhapore 221102% 

7ASAGAN 

12/06/2019 

10-07-2018 

2019 
2020 
2018 

2019 

officer-In-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -II, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

officer-irn charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-1, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-72 1 149 



SI. 

No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Enrollment No. 
VR182040008 

VRI82040200 

VR182040203 

Session 2020-21 (3rd Year)Admitted in 2018-19 

VR182040204 

VR182040205 

VR182040210 

VR182040213 

VR182040217 

VR182040219 

VR182040220 

VR182040227 

VR182040180 

VR182040183 

VR182040186 

VR182040187 

VR182040189 

VR182040190 

VR182040192 

VR182040193 

VR182040195 

VR182040197 

VR182040001 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspectorof Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721 102 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149, W.B. 

SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY 

UMA SHIT 

SUBHANKAR DUTTA 

SUSMITA JANA 

Name 

NILIMA DOLAI 

BARNALI GHORAI 

HRITTIKA DEY 

SASWATI PAUL 

PAYAL SAMANTA 

ACHINTA BERA 

UTTAM DE 

MOULI GHARA 

SATHI DE 

MADHUMITA DEY 

ARPITA SEN 

DIPANKAR MAJI 

SAIKAT KUMAR ROY 

SUVENDU MAJI 

UJJWAL NAG 

SONALI SINGH 

SAPTARSHI KHANRA 

RAJASHRI GHORAI 

nspeo 

Moupore 721102} 

Date of Enrollment 

01/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

10/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

09/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

Session 
2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

officer-In-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -U, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

officer-ln charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-ll, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

VR182040002 

VR182040003 

VR182040004 

VR182040005 

VR182040007 

VR182040009 

VR182040010 

VR182040014 

VR182040015 

VR182040016 

VR1820400 17 

VR182040018 

VR182040019 

VR182040020 

VR182040023 

VR182040025 

VR182040028 

VR182040029 

VR182040030 

VR182040032 

VR182040033 

VR182040036 

VR182040037 

VR182040038 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspetor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721 102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 
office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721 149, W.B. 

MITALI BHUNIA 

SARMISTHA DHARA 

SUPRIYA DEY 

NUPUR MIDDYA 

ADITI GHORAI 

RAHUL DEY 

SK REJUWAN 

SOMA SING 

PAPIA ADIKARY 

BANDANA SING 

NOVINO PATRA 

SUPRAVAT MONDAL 

MOUSUMI PARAI 

PUTUL PATRA 

CHANDIPADA PAKHIRA 

SATABDI DE 

BISWAJIT MAJI 

TAMALI ACHARYA 

MANIKA HEMBRAM 

APARAJITA PATI 

TRIDIP MANNA 

BRISHTI PANDE 

GOURI PAHAN 

SOUMYADIP BERA 

\nspeor 

Mhepoe 2LL02: 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

officer-ln-�harge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -I, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
Officer-ncharge 

Govt. General Degree College 
Kharagpur-, Madpur 

Paschim Medinipur-721149 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

VR182040041 

VR182040043 

VR182040049 

VR182040050 

VR182040052 

VR182040055 

VR182040056 

VR182040057 

VR182040060 

VR182040061 

VR182040064 

VR182040065 

VR182040066 

VR182040070 

VR182040071 

VR182040072 

VR182040073 

VR182040074 

VR182040076 

VR182040084 

VR182040085 

VR182040087 

VR182040105 

VR182040090 

COUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspecsof Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Coleges, 
Widyasagar Un1versity 

Midnapore 121102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-1| 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149, W.B. 

TRISHA DAS 

DHRUBA PRASAD GHORA 

ARUP MAITI 

GOPAL DAS 

ROHAN GHORAI 

SOUGATA DEY 

TRILOKPATI MANDI 

SUBRATA NAYEK 

SASWATI DEY 

GOPAL CHANDRA MURMU 

MONIDIPA BERA 

MOUMITA ATTA 

RIYA DE MALAKAR 

RUPALI HANSDA 

KRISHNA ADHIKARI 

SUPRIYA MANNA 

DOLAN DAS 

TANUSHREE JANA 

NEHA PARVIN 

TAMALI JANA 

RIYA DEY 

SRIMANTA DUTTA 

ANISHA ISLAM 

PALLABI DEY 

Inspetor 

5|Mnapore-2102; 

ASAGAR 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

officer-In-Charge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -1, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-in charge 
Govt. General Degree College 

Kharagpur-ll, M3dpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 



71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

32 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

VRI82040091 

VR182040092 

VR182040093 

VR182040094 

VR182040095 

VR182040096 

VR182040098 

VR182040101 

VR182040102 

VR182040104 

VR182040108 

VR182040109 

VR182040110 

VR182040111 

VR182040113 

VR182040114 

VR182040116 

VR182040118 

VR182040119 

VR182040122 

VR182040130 

VR182040131 

VR182040134 

VR182040135 

COUNgERSIGNED BY 

Inspetor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnaporc-721102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

RINKU DEY 

KHOKAN HEMRAM 

GOPAL GHORAI 

DRIPTIDE 

MONISHA SARKAR 

SWADHIN SARKAR 

KOUSHIK BERA 

SWARNENDU NAG 

APARNA BERA 

INDRAJIT DOLAI 

PUJA GHOSH 

ANKITA SANKI 

RANAJIT BOSE 

ANITA JANA 

SANTU SAMANTA 

SRILEKHA BHAKTA 

KIRAN MANDI 

LAKSHMI RANI DAS 

SNEHASISH PAUL 

TASLIMA NASRIN 

DEBARPITA BHATTACHARYA 

TUSHAR BARAN MAHATA 

AMIT KUMAR JANA 

PAPIA PATRA 

Snspeclo 

Rhapore21102 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02-07-2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

02/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

officer-ICharge 
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR SARASCHIM MEDINIPUR 
Govt. General Degree CoBlege 

Kharagpur-1, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 



95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

VR182040137 

VR182040139 

VR182040140 

VR182040141 

VR182040143 

VR182040145 

VR182040146 

VR182040147 

VR182040148 

VR182040149 

VR182040150 

VR182040167 

VR182040156 

VR182040158 

VR182040171 

VR182040163 

VR182040160 

VR182040174 

VR182040164 

VR182040168 

VR182040155 

VR182040169 

VR182040172 

VR182040162 

COUNFERSIGEED BY 

Insptor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

MADHUMITA PATAR 

BEAUTI JANA 

BISWAJIT JANA 

SRABANI DE 

SANGITA JANA 

SUDIP BERA 

NARESH SAMANTA 

PUJA JANA 

SANTU SAMANTA 

JOYDEV DANDAPAT 

KINKAR DOLAI 

NAYAN SAMANTA 

ARIJIT DAS 

AVINANDAN KAR 

SAMIRAN NAYEK 

KAILASH HANSDA 

BUDDHADEB BHUNIA 

SONALI PAL 

KRISHNA PARIA 

NURUSSABA BEGAM 

ALPANA JANA 

PRADIP PAL 

SMRITIKANA MAITY 

GITASREE MANNA 

nspector 

MAnapore-21102: 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 
2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 
2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 

2019 
2018 

2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 

oficer-ln-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 
KHARAGPUR -1, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Oficer-in charge 
Govt. Generat Degree College 

Kharagpur-l, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 



119 

120 

121 

122 

VR182040161 

VR182040157 

VR182040175 

VR182040236 

cOUNTERSIGNED BY 

Inspetor of Colleges 
VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY 
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Inspector of Colleges, 
VidyasagAr University 

Midnapore-72 1102 

Government of West Bengal Government 
General Degree College Kharagpur-11 

office of the Principal 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149, W.B. 

DIBYENDU PAKHIRA 

ATANU GIRI 

SOUMYADIP DHARA 

FALGUNI 
TUDU 

1nspector 

Ednapore 21102; 

KOYASAGAR WIE9S 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

01/07/2018 

02-07-2018 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 

2018 
2019 
2018 
2019 

officer-hm-Charge 

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR -U, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

Officer-ln charge 
Govt. General Degree CoBlege 

Karagour-, Madpur 
Pascolo Medinipus-721149 
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